Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the infarmation in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation K 4 7.‘( l”\ Tedd '('106’ Sdf\oo\ FSCC! { C\

Office sought or ballot question 1‘/‘)139\:}‘\ b(,b\c.a\ FSC:CL fcl District
Type of J< Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Assoctatxon ar corporation report from IJ/Q I 27 to 12 Ll@ )33
Final report 1 f 1

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all

contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH S [E0.O TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND s (.00
IN-KIND + S
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =

T s K800

DISBURSEMENTS

include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date B _ Purpose ' ) ~ Amount

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. Y ettt IQ/);’;H{ "9‘%
Signature Date
printed Name _Keth Tarte Telephone A3~ 30 p=C1C Email (if available) et kel G ment - n

address __ Lo Revelwea! P ,.L'U\apiﬁ Erae MN 553

Recowwed 13/37/3033




Keith Tate for School Board ltemized Contributions (Period covered 12/02/2023 through 12/28/2023)

Date of Contrihution Contributor Amount Contributed  |Contibutor Address Contributor Employer
12/19/2023|Maura Randall $250.00 |15712 73rd Cir N Maple Grove, MM 55311 retired
_ 12/28/2023|Keith Tate {self}  [$500.00 {loan) 8264 Revelwoad Pl Maple Grove, MM 55311 Thrivent




Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation K € \J(‘f\ TCLJ(,Q ‘Qof SCL"\CQ \ ed ("(‘\‘
Office sought or ballot question \ SB /,270( SC,"\CC‘\ &r‘ vl District 2’}0\

Type of >< Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report
. from to
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s_ 10, WF.F> TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  $_J, 4 22.02

IN-KIND + S

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ~74 .
s_(0,071.33

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Se ¢ Pdeka Q(/\’(’cl;

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. IL{’A‘;H\ \ 1@,7@” ] 0/9\ ) /QD,;Z’-{
- frn
Signature Date /

Printed Name I/\(fl]lfL\ TZttf/ Telephone ?(93”22@*"79%@1::” (if available) J<e :4"\4:&{@ 7"( é.jrmlrlwn
Address___ K204 Rt’ 'u"t"] wood £i ; Me '13]( @Tcdci,, MN 55731




¥20zILI0L

peozieess

VY20z/oLI8

YZOZTISLIS

YeOzieely

YZOZIiY

008$-¥Z0Z/9L/50 8 02$-¥Z0T/LLIED
09Z$-¥202/ZC/Y0 B 0T$-420T/LLIE0
02$ - $20Z/20/04 '00LS - ¥ZOZ/LLIED
0018 - ¥Z0Z/E0/80 '0G$ - ¥ZOZ/LLIED
vZocLIZ

ZOZreLie

OvL$ - ¥20T/82/60 'SL$ - YZ0ZIST/LO ‘0S8 - ¥ZOZ/LLIED ‘0SS - ¥ZOZ/OLIZO
05Z8-Z0Z/20/S0 '0G.L$-vZ0ZILELD

000098
00'005$
00052
00002$
0000018
00051$
00'0Z8%
00028
00'0CL$
00'0sL$
00005$
00°005$
00'5LES
00'000°t$

s1ea INNOWY Iejol

1shjeuy ABisug

120140 BOIAIRS SJRA AUNOD Jssy
$90UN0SY UBWINH dA
souablijeul eeq dA

NOILYdNOD0

QAl §

YN
VIN
pamsy
Joyuoiy ABeum feqole
JBAYL
paiey
p

pau
uidauuay
16120
dnoug yeoet sy)
paiey
paiiey
YIA0TdNWI

SV0 ) 30OR 1 AP

pLyeg NI
Shpsa NI
Liess N
9r909 al
LLESS NN
69€59 NI
LLESS Nmn
Liesg N
69€SS NI
69€5G NW
Less NI
Liesg NW
VPSS NI
tzgze all

diz 3ivis

Jodeauupy
Sjied upjoolg
aA0ID) e|depy
ofiesyn

9A0I) a|depy
A0l odeiy
ono1D ajdey
ar0iD aidepy
BA0JO aidep)
an010) ajdeny
SA0ID Bjdep
anoio sjdepy
MHVd NATHOONE
Jnjeosq
ALID

TS SUNS “OAY |eNuaD ZLE

00TH# N 28y SUIUOAM 0TT600ZH# N 9AY Jurwiohm 0126
N U moinsBuis| 6149

$912}S POYILN ‘9pS09 11 ‘0BROUD oAy 1oleM N #1.29
Id PoomaAeY poz8

N AeAn ted [eAUSD LOLLL

NAID PIEL ZLIGH

N2 PIEL ZLISH

1 2xe sife3 M oLy

N Id W8 Zv8eL

N Icd POOM oAy 028

Id PoomaAeY S0E8

HIL NI 1528

i seloys s ze

ssadaav

3NVN LS¥ld

AN

NN uoyeonpg
1peiod

sl

4738
1ysuAzpng
Hepuey
FEEN
Hoyiakaly
ofijuer

3Pl

BizyeH

Kilod

el

FNVYN LSV



DATE
2/6/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
02/21/2024
3/29/2024
4/29/2024
4/25/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024
6/24/2024
6/13/2024
7/1/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/11/2024
8/1/2024
8/29/2024
9/10/2024
9/16/2024
9/30/2024
10/7/2024

10/10/2024
10/16/2024
8/12/2024
9/17/2024
10/24/2024
Various

D (e sements

VENDOR PURPOSE
City of Brooklyn Park Kickoff Event Space
Squarespace Website/email
Squarespace Website/email
Squarespace Website/email
Squarespace Website/email
Squarespace Website/email
Squarespace Website/email
Squarespace Website/email

City of Brooklyn Park Parade
Impact Printing Lit, Signs, T-shirts
Squarespace Website/email
MGCO Parade
USPS Mail Fee
Squarespace Website/email
Squarespace Website/email
Wristband Bros Wristbands
Impact Printing Lit
Impact Printing Lit
Squarespace Website/email
Impact Printing Lit
Impact Printing Sign Stands
Impact Printing Lit
Impact Printing Signs
Impact Printing Lit
Impact Printing Lit
Osseo Lions Parade
Act Blue Social Media Ads
Minn Labor Review Paper Ad

PayPal Fees

Donation Fees

AMOUNT
$132.00
$10.00
$7.85
$23.00
$12.00
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$150.00
$2,730.71
$40.85
$190.00
$14.95
$40.85
$40.85
$500.00
$417.82
$173.64
$40.85
$347.28
$67.83
$184.49
$393.40
$21.71
$260.46
$200.00
$2,500.00

$428.51
$147.71




)esota }étary of State

Office of théi
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

structions
Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been

submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later

than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee |A€,\{"\ —\’m{,t ( or Os%2o Scheol Baara
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) (st icle 277K Scheol B@,s’l

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been

submitted to the filing officer.
O | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar

year. K eﬂdT\ T(ﬁ{/ﬂ/

Signature of capdidate or committee treasurer

pate 1L/ 1l J2¢

Revised 2/2014
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